

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8712/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13192/2010 (IV-B)

Date : 03-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Priyadarshi Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us (Hemant  
Gupta, J.) is not a member.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER